

Pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 90829324

Data publicarii	14.12.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.389,92 RON - 1.389,92 RON

Descriere: Contine: 1 Vas WC iesire laterala 5x120.00 lei= 600.00 lei 2 Racord flexibil WC 5x25.00 lei= 125.00 lei 3 Teava spalare vas WC 5x21.00 lei= 105.00 lei 4 Set fixare WC 5x5.50 lei= 27.50 lei 5 Capac WC delfin 6x27.00 lei= 162.00 lei 6 Suport calorifer otel (2 buc.) 2x16.00 lei= 32.00 lei 7 Robinet calorifer 7x26.00 lei= 182.00 lei 8 Reductie alama 3/4"-1/2" 1x5.00 lei= 5.00 lei 9 Niplu redus alama 3/4"-1/2" 1x5.50 lei= 5.50 lei 10 Adaptor Pp-r 20-1/2" 3x7.00 lei= 21.00 lei 11 Cot pexal 20-1/2" ext 1x10.00 lei= 10.00 lei 12 Teava Pp-r 20 fibra compozit 1x14.00 lei= 14.00 lei 13 Cot Pp-r 20/45 2x0.75 lei= 1.50 lei 14 Prelungire 1/2" 4 cm 1x9.50 lei= 9.50 lei 15 Sacosa 1x1.00 lei= 1.00 lei 16 Baterie lavoar Smack 2x169.00 lei= 338.00 lei 17 Dop/capac alama 1/2" 2x3.00 lei= 6.00 lei 18 Sifon cu ventil 1 1/4"-32 1x9.00 lei= 9.00 lei
